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RaniGreenhouse UV                               
kirkas UV Nimike m/rll m2/rll ~kg/rll rll/lava~kg/lava
1000/4000 x 0,15 405053 45 180 25,8 28 722
1500/6000 x 0,175 405054 30 180 30,4 27 821
2000/8000 x 0,175 405055 35 280 47,3 14 662

RaniCover                                   
suojakalvo väritön                        
1000/8000 x 0,04 411127 100 800 29,5 23 679
1250/10000 x 0,04 411128 100 1 000 36,9 23 849
1500/12000 x 0,04 408330 100 1 200 40,4 23 930
1750/14000 x 0,04 419928 100 1 400 51,7 18 931
2000/16000 x 0,04 408369 100 1 600 59,0 18 1062
2250/18000 x 0,04 430504 100 1 800 66,5 18 1197
2500/20000 x 0,04 427323 100 2 000 73,8 14 1033
2750/22000 x 0,04 427324 100 2 200 81,2 14 1137

RaniMansikkakalvo UV                     
musta
1000 x 0,06 405041 360 360 20,3 33 660
1200 x 0,06 405042 300 360 20,3 33 667

RaniSilage Film white/black                                     
aumakalvo valko/musta
1500/6000 x 0,15 405061 30 180 25,4 33 838
1000/8000 x 0,15 405062 25 200 28,2 28 790
1250/10000 x 0,15 405063 25 250 35,0 23 805
1500/12000 x 0,15 405064 25 300 42,0 23 966
1750/14000 x 0,15 405065 35 490 69,1 11 760
2000/16000 x 0,15 405066 35 560 78,6 11 865
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RaniSilageFilm  white/black                                     
aumakalvo vako/musta Mat.nr. m/rle m2/rle ~kg/rle rlr/pall ~kg/pall
1000/8000 x 0,15 405070 50 400 56,1 14 785
1250/10000 x 0,15 404579 50 500 70,5 14 987
1500/12000 x 0,15 404582 50 600 84,6 14 1184
1750/14000 x 0,15 404584 50 700 98,7 11 1086
2000/16000 x 0,15 404585 50 800 112,8 11 1241
2250/18000 x 0,15 426868 50 900 126,9 8 1015
2500/20000 x 0,15 426760 50 1 000 141,0 8 1128
2750/22000 x 0,15 426761 50 1 100 155,1 8 1241

RaniPeatCover black 
turveaumakalvo musta
2000/16000 x 0,15 405067 65 1 040 145,0 8 1160
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